8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Tour Itinerary
Capital Development Committee

METRO DENVER
JUNE 19, 2013

Depart State Capitol

Tour Wheat Ridge Regional Center and Group Home (1.5 hours)
Depart WRRC

Tour Colorado School of Mines (2.5 hours)

Depart Mines

Tour Department of Revenue Tax Processing Pipeline (1 hour)
Depart DOR

Committee Meeting in SCR 356 (1.5 hours)



